
Типовая установка обратного осмоса производительностью 6 м3/ч.
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№ док.

Масса
Типовая установка.

6 м3/ч
Обратный осмос

НПЦ ПромВодОчистка
г. Нижний Новгород

23
0

1100 200

100

280

Исходная вода
DN40 PN16

Пермеат
DN32 PN16

Концентрат
DN40 PN16


	Листы и виды
	Лист1


